
TOTAL

No. FIRST NAME LAST NAME HOMETOWN QUALIFIER POINTS

1 Taylor Munsell - A Alva, OK WPRA #6

2 Hali Williams - A Comanche, TX WPRA #8

3 Rylee George WPRA #11

4 Rickie Fanning Spearfish, SD WPRA #12

5 Bradi Good Abilene, TX WPRA #17

6 Baylee Barker NHSRA Champion

7 Falyn Thompson TVE Champion

8 Emma Ohm Arthur, NE NIRA Great Plains #1

9 Jami Bergeson NIRA Great Plains #2

10 Cheyenne Vande Stouwe NIRA Central Plains #1

11 Hanna Giger NIRA Central Plains #2

12 Jacinta Traul NIRA Central Plains #2

13 Rylee George NIRA Southern #2

14 Brooke Bruner Parker, CO NIRA Southwest #1

15 Tayler Felton NIRA Southwest #2

16 Teagan Miller NIRA Southwest #2

1 Avery Savoie - A Moore Haven, FL #1   Decatur, TX AA

2 Kirsten George - A Nacogdoches, TX #1   Decatur, TX AA

3 Mary Beth Beam - A Terrell, TX #1   Decatur, TX AA

4 Bella Skinner Wills Point, TX #2   Pittsburg, TX AA

5 Jessica Hemphill Tulelake, CA #3   Shawnee, OK AA

6 Colee Cox - A Tell, TX #4   Stephenville, TX AA

7 Breely Armes - A Stephenville, TX #4   Stephenville, TX AA

8 Jill Tanner - A Stephenville, TX #4   Stephenville, TX AA

9 Cassidy Kelly Sulphur, OK #5   Ardmore, OK AA

10 Rylie Edens - A Hillsboro, TX #6   Glen Rose, TX AA

11 Abby McCreary - A Canyon, TX #6   Glen Rose, TX AA

12 Jordan Jo Hollabaugh - A Pueblo, CO #7   Mt. Pleasant, TX AA

13 Avery Savoie - B Moore Haven, FL #7   Mt. Pleasant, TX AA

14 Tavi Scott - A Wing, ND #8   Baldwin, SD AA

15 Kirsten George - B Nacogdoches, TX #9   Glen Rose, TX AA

16 Corlee Massey - A Wills Point, TX #9   Glen Rose, TX AA

17 Hanyelle Alves - A Decatur, TX #9   Glen Rose, TX AA

18 Adisyn Henderson - A Silsbee, TX #10   Decatur, TX AA

19 Bailey Gubert - A Hungerford, TX #11   Seguin, TX AA

20 Kieley Walz - A Ainsworth, NE #12  Rock Springs, WY AA

21 Danielle Wray Ord, NE #13   Ogallala, NE AA

22 Colee Cox - B Tell, TX #14   Decatur, TX AA

23 Timberly Mobbs Shiner, TX #15   Seguin, TX AA

24 Abby McCreary - B Canyon, TX #16   Childress, TX AA

25 Jade Kenney - A Canyon, TX #16   Childress, TX AA

26 Harley Pryor - A Moore Haven, FL #18   Chickasha, OK AA
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27 Tia Wallace Spencer, OK #18   Chickasha, OK AA

28 Harley Pryor - B Moore Haven, FL #18   Chickasha, OK AA

29 Rylie Edens - B Hillsboro, TX #19   Decatur, TX AA

30 Shayla Smith - A Capitan, NM #19   Decatur, TX AA

31 Hanyelle Alves - B Decatur, TX #19   Decatur, TX AA

32 Sage Webster - A Francis, UT #20   Glen Rose, TX AA

33 Sage Webster - B Francis, UT #20   Glen Rose, TX AA

34 Tevarhee Brackin - A Jacksboro, TX #21   Shawnee, OK AA

35 Tevarhee Brackin - B Jacksboro, TX #22   Decatur, TX AA

36 Lucy Richards Hereford, TX #23   Sommerville, TX AA

37 Hope Thompson - A Atlanta, TX #24   Abilene, TX AA

38 Timber Allenbrand - A Stephenville, TX #24   Abilene, TX AA

39 Jade Mitchell - A Weatherford, TX #25   Granbury, TX AA

40 Madison Outhier - A Utopia, TX #26   Sommerville, TX AA

41 Skyler Florea - B Maryville, MO #27   Fort Scott, KS AA

42 Skyler Florea - A Maryville, MO #27   Fort Scott, KS AA

43 Madison Outhier - B Utopia, TX #28   Hempstead, TX AA

44 Sarah Angelone - A Stephenville, TX #29   Granbury, TX AA

45 Beau Peterson - A Council Grove, KS #30   Sommerville, TX AA

46 Addyson Kardosz - A Gonzales, TX #31   Seguin, TX AA

47 Tibba Smith - A Hobbs, NM #32   Decatur, TX AA

48 Beau Peterson - B Council Grove, KS #34   Stephenville, TX AA

49 Cheyanne McCartney - A Kingston, OK #35   Decatur, TX AA

50 Jade Mitchell - B Weatherford, TX #36   Granbury, TX AA

51 Kaycee Hollingback - AWilburton, OK #37   Shawnee, OK AA

52 Jenna Lee Adams - A Weatherford, OK #39   Crescent, OK AA

53 Tibba Smith - B Hobbs, NM #40   Granbury, TX AA

54 Kate Reser Corning, IA #42   Guthrie, OK AA

55 Kaydence Tindall Fleda, FL #43   Granbury, TX AA

56 Peyton Bailey - A Ganado, TX #44   Uvalde, TX AA

57 Kaycee Hollingback - BWilburton, OK #45   Shawnee, OK AA

58 Blake Weekley Boerne, TX #46   Uvalde, TX AA

59 Amanda Terrell LaSalle, CO #47   Lubbock, TX AA

60 Aspen Miller - A Santa Fe, TX #48   Sommerville, TX AA

61 Bailey Witt - A Valentine, NE #49   Shawnee, TX AA

62 Taylor Raupe - A Douglass, KS #50   Alva, OK AA

63 Kieley Walz - B Ainsworth, NE #50   Alva, OK AA

64 Aspen Miller - B Santa Fe, TX #51   Sommerville, TX AA

65 Cheyenne Britain Stephenville, TX #52   Waco, TX AA

66 Trinity Faye Smith - A Santa Fe, TX #53   Waco, TX AA

67 Kerstin Freeman - B Cooper, TX #54   Granbury, TX AA

68 Macy Hoggett Garland, TX #55   Seguin, TX AA

69 Addison Kinser Capitan, NM #56   Granbury, TX AA

70 ShyAnne Jarrett Comanche, OK #57   Shawnee, TX AA

71 Quealy Probst - A Wallsburg, UT #58   Decatur, TX AA

72 Jordan Jo Hollabaugh - B Pueblo, CO #59   Granbury, TX AA

73 Rheagan Cotton - B Fairfield, TX #60   Hempstead, TX AA



74 Bleu Hall - B Okmulgee, OK #61   Tulsa, OK AA

75 Lauren Hopkins - A Lipan TX #62   Glen Rose, TX AA

76 Mikayla McCoy Ringling, OK #63   Shawnee, OK AA

77 Macy Auclair - A Ponoka, AB, Canada#64   Granbury, TX AA

78 Macy Auclair - B Ponoka, AB, Canada#64   Granbury, TX AA

79 Jocie Heller Chouteau, OK #65   Shawnee, OK AA

80 Maggie Goodin - A Mulberry Grove, IL #66   Hempstead, TX AA

81 Zaili Saculla - B Bryan, TX #66   Hempstead, TX AA

82 Kayla Graham - B Cameron, TX #66   Hempstead, TX AA

83 Stephanie Braman - B Refugio, TX #66   Hempstead, TX AA

84 Hali Williams - B Comanche, OK #67   Hamilton, TX AA

85 Macy Wisian - B Ardmore, OK #67   Hamilton, TX AA

86 JJ Hampton - A Stephenville, TX #67   Hamilton, TX AA

87 Zaili Saculla - A Bryan, TX #67   Hamilton, TX AA

88 Sutton Wood - A New Ulm, TX #67   Hamilton, TX AA

89 Cheyanne McCartney - B Kingston, OK #68   Shawnee, OK AA

90 Taylor Munsell - B Alva, OK #68   Shawnee, OK AA

91 Sutton Wood - B New Ulm, TX #68   Shawnee, OK AA

POINTS STANDINGS (Minimum 10 points spots advance to Semi Finals. Rule 2.3.5.3)

92 Chelsi Arnold Ranger, TX Points 108

93 Neelley Armes - A Stephenville, TX Points 87

94 Ari-Anna Flynn - A Charleston, AR Points 85

95 Kerstin Freeman - A Cooper, TX Points 82.5

96 Emmry Edwards - A Stephenville, TX Points 81

96 Timber Allenbrand - B Stephenville, TX Points 81

98 Jill Tanner - B Stephenville, TX Points 78

99 Addyson Kardosz - B Gonzales, TX Points 60

99 Bleu Hall - A Okmulgee, OK Points 60

99 Alyssa Bigon - A Woodward, OK Points 60

102 Taylor Raupe - B Douglass, KS 59

102 Bailey Gubert - B Hungerford, TX 59

104 Jade Kenney - B Canyon, TX 58

104 Marlee Quarles Pampa, TX 58

104 Bailey Witt - B Valentine, NE 58

107 Quealy Probst - B Wallsburg, UT 56

107 Rheagan Cotton - A Fairfield, TX 56

109 Ari-Anna Flynn - B Charleston, AR 55

109 Hope Thompson - B Atlanta, TX 55

109 Hali Williams - A Comanche, OK 55

112 Whitney Profili - A Cedar Creek, TX 51

113 Kaylee Kinney - A Sulphur, LA 50

114 Whitney Profili - B Cedar Creek, TX 49

115 Stacie Sorensen Flower Mound, TX 30

115 Tavi Scott - B Wing, ND 30

115 Adisyn Henderson - B Silsbee, TX 30

115 Elisabeth Moon Missouri City, TX 30

DID NOT QUALIFY



115 Remi Wells - B Central City, NE 30

115 Nicole Hadley Goodland, KS 30

115 Kaylee Stroud - A Lubbock, TX 30

115 Kyndra Darphin Carney, OK 30

115 Sawyer Gilbert Buffalo, SD 30

115 Kaydin Finan Wickenburg, AZ 30

115 Kathy Hanna Cleburne, TX 30

115 Jenna Lee Adams - B Weatherford, OK 30

115 Amber Coleman Ericson, NE 30

115 Cat Pendleton 30

115 Lauren Riley - A Stephenville, TX 30

115 Claire Dale Millsap, TX 30

131 Rylee Strickland - A Artesia, NM 29

131 Teresa Bartling Marietta, OK 29

131 Remi Wells - A Central City, NE 29

131 Breely Armes - B Stephenville, TX 29

131 Sami O’Day - A Stewartsville, MO 29

131 Bailey Currie Wharton, TX 29

131 Kami Klepac - A Van Vleck, TX 29

131 Kinlie Brennise Craig, CO 29

131 Mallorie Fewell Castroville, TX 29

131 Trinity Faye Smith - B Santa Fe, TX 29

131 Peyton Bailey - B Ganado, TX 29

131 Sarah Angelone - B Lipan, TX 29

143 Mary Beth Beam - B Terrell, TX 28

143 Ashtyn Mordica Jourdanton, TX 28

143 Kaylee Stroud - B Lubbock, TX 28

143 Shayla Smith - B Capitan, NM 28

143 Stephanie Braman Refugio, TX 28

143 Kami Klepac - B Van Vleck, TX 28

143 Bailey Bates Tohatchi, NM 28

143 Holly Manahan - A Fairfield, TX 28

143 Kayla Graham - A Cameron, TX 28

143 JJ Hampton - B Stephenville, TX 28

153 Alex Loiselle Decatur, TX 27

154 Alyssa Bigon - B Woodward, OK 26

155 Mikayla McCoy - B Ringling, OK 25.5

156 Kaylee Kinney - B Sulphur, LA 25

156 Teagan McInnis - B Granbury, TX 25

158 Corlee Massey - B Wills Point, TX 24

158 Amy Ohrt - A Victoria, TX 24

158 Holly Manahan - B Fairfield, TX 24

161 Brie Wells Weatherford, TX 23

161 Maggie Goodin - B Mulberry Grove, IL 23

163 Ashley Goforth Azle, TX 22

163 Teagan McInnis - A Granbury, TX 22

165 Lauren Hopkins - B Lipan Tx 21



166 Macy Wisian - A Ardmore, OK 20


